Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
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27/11/2024
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27/11/2024
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27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
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DATE

12/19/2024 4:44 PM
12/19/2024 4:39 PM
12/19/2024 4:37 PM
12/19/2024 4:32 PM
12/19/2024 4:30 PM
12/19/2024 4:23 PM
12/19/2024 4:16 PM
12/19/2024 4:14 PM
12/19/2024 4:12 PM
12/19/2024 4:09 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White
Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White

Ecological Burn workshop - Mt White

Answered: 10
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Skipped: 0

DATE

12/19/2024 4:44 PM
12/19/2024 4:39 PM
12/19/2024 4:37 PM
12/19/2024 4:32 PM
12/19/2024 4:30 PM
12/19/2024 4:23 PM
12/19/2024 4:16 PM
12/19/2024 4:14 PM
12/19/2024 4:12 PM
12/19/2024 4:09 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT) 50.00%

Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare 50.00%

BCT or Landcare staff 0.00%
Presenter 0.00%

Total Respondents: 10

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 LFW 12/19/2024 4:44 PM
2 LFW 12/19/2024 4:39 PM
3 landholder 12/19/2024 4:30 PM
4 LFW background and own rural lot 12/19/2024 4:23 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 6

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
50 201 4

Total Respondents: 4
# DATE
1 51 12/19/2024 4:37 PM
2 14 12/19/2024 4:32 PM
3 85 12/19/2024 4:30 PM
4 51 12/19/2024 4:23 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,

time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand
Questions and
discussion were
encouraged
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

Wy r

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
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1

0.00%
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0
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0.00%
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1
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0.00%
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0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7/13
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1
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2
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2
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33.33%
3

30.00%
3

30.00%
3

30.00%
3

44.44%
4

55.56%
5

50.00%
5

40.00%
4

STRONGLY
AGREE

66.67%
6

50.00%
5

40.00%
4

30.00%
3

44.44%
4

22.22%
2

30.00%
3

30.00%
3

TOTAL

10

10

10

10

10

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.67

4.30

3.80

3.80

4.33

4.00

4.10

4.00
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES

The venue, food and information

Good range of presentations and contacts with presenters

Speakers different perspectives

The opportunity to learn about and implement with cultural burn practitioners
Good mix of speakers

Access to cultural burn

Good informal setting

Various viewpoints
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DATE

12/19/2024 4:44 PM
12/19/2024 4:37 PM
12/19/2024 4:32 PM
12/19/2024 4:23 PM
12/19/2024 4:16 PM
12/19/2024 4:14 PM
12/19/2024 4:12 PM
12/19/2024 4:09 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES

more about cultural burns

Regeneration of endemic species, particularly Terpentine.
Attend a practical burn workshop

I'd love to do an applied session in a cool burn/firesticks fire
Practical application principles

Practical onsite examples of burning area
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DATE

12/19/2024 4:44 PM
12/19/2024 4:32 PM
12/19/2024 4:23 PM
12/19/2024 4:16 PM
12/19/2024 4:12 PM
12/19/2024 4:09 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 10
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48

30 40

TOTAL NUMBER

480

50

RESPONSES
10

DATE

12/19/2024 4:44 PM
12/19/2024 4:39 PM
12/19/2024 4:37 PM
12/19/2024 4:32 PM
12/19/2024 4:30 PM
12/19/2024 4:23 PM
12/19/2024 4:16 PM
12/19/2024 4:14 PM
12/19/2024 4:12 PM
12/19/2024 4:09 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES DATE

Couldn't hear the 2nd speaker, cicada noise didn't help. after a request the 3rd speaker used  12/19/2024 4:39 PM
a microphone

Could have used microphones earlier. good order of presentations-having thee one on the 12/19/2024 4:37 PM
impacts and diverse responses first was a good foundation for later ones, particularly the
cultural burning

Soundcheck would be good difficult to hear at times 12/19/2024 4:30 PM

| found it very hard to hear the speakers. | have significant hearing loss but not hearing 12/19/2024 4:23 PM
aids. The addition of a PA system made the last speaker almost intelligible, partly/mostly
my problem. Otherwise good effort, appreciate the opportunity to attend

It was easier to hear with a microphone 12/19/2024 4:16 PM
Practical information on how to create a site map for species, fauna, flora etc 12/19/2024 4:12 PM
A workshop on site with a burn organised 12/19/2024 4:09 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 4  Skipped: 6

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 50.00%
Landcare 50.00%

BCT & Landcare 0.00%
TOTAL
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